Lawrence (0-2,0-0 Midwest Conference) -vs- Wis.-Stevens Point (1-0,0-0 WIAC)

11/11/23 at Quandt Fieldhouse, Stevens Point, WI

Date: 11/11/23 Score By Period 1 2 Total
Xltrll::een:d;;\%ce):Pgl74 Lawrence 27 36 63
Site: Quandt Fieldhouse, Stevens Point, WI Wis.-Stevens Point 43 35 78
Referees: Kenneth Cyracus, Daniel Johnston, Jason Fisch
Lawrence 63
# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11  Fisher,Jake * 33 6-10 2-3 5-7 0-3 3 0 0 1 0 1 19
35 Kaznikov,Matthew - 34 4-9 1-3 4-5 1-6 7 4 2 1 0 0 13
33 Sarancic,Adnan * 33 4-12 1-4 4-6 1-8 9 3 6 3 0 1 13
10 Demovsky,Hogan % 33 2-5 0-2 6-7 0-4 4 4 2 1 0 0 10
12 Manzanera,Nicolas * 13 1-6 1-3 2-2 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 5
01 Nichols,Carson 16 1-5 0-2 1-1 2-2 4 0 0 0 0 0 3
04 Redah,Manu 16 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0
03 Gamble,R] 9 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
22 Gouriotis,Nicholas 7 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0
20 Schoenecker,Casey 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
02 Martinez,Julian 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
05 Graham,Liam 1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21  Thomas,Will 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 18-51 5-18 22-28 6-25 31 16 12 8 0 5 63
Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 8-28 28.57 % 2-10 20.00 % 9-10 90.00 %
Second Half 10-23 43.48 % 3-8 37.50 % 13-18 72.22 %
Total 18-51 35.3% 5-18 27.8% 22-28 78.6 %
Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 5 Scores Tied: 2 times(s) Points in the Paint: 24 Fast Break Points: 3
Lead Changed: O times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 3 Largest Lead: 0 0
Wis.-Stevens Point 78
# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24  Butler,Josiah * 33 5-10 4-8 0-0 0-3 3 3 1 1 0 0 14
02 Miron,Seth & 20 4-7 2-4 0-0 1-2 3 2 1 0 0 0 10
03 Buchanan,Jake * 29 4-9 0-4 1-2 1-5 6 2 9 0 1 3 9
04 Genrich,Ryan & 28 2-4 2-4 0-0 0-1 1 3 2 1 0 0 6
12 Krohn,Cal * 25 1-5 0-0 1-3 0-5 5 5 4 1 1 0
01  Abdul-Wahid,Malik 22 10-14 1-1 0-0 2-8 10 2 0 3 0 1 21
05 Makinen,Al 19 2-2 2-2 0-0 0-3 3 2 1 0 0 1 6
15 Baumgartner,Logan 9 24 0-2 1-1 0-1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
00 Coleman,Myles 5 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2
32 Timm,Brennan 4 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1
22  Bolden,Darrius 3 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
10 Tarjan,Shane 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20  Prahl,Parker 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
23  Gillie,Josiah 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21  Peterson,Ryan 0+ 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 31-57 11-25 5-10 5-31 36 23 20 8 3 6 78
Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 17-29 58.62 % 8-14 57.14 % 1-2 50.00 %
Second Half 14-28 50.00 % 3-11 27.27 % 4-8 50.00 %
Total 31-57 544 % 11-25 44.0% 5-10 50.0 %



Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 4  Scores Tied: 2 times(s) Points in the Paint: 30 Fast Break Points: 10
Lead Changed: O times(s) Points off Turnovers: 7 Bench Points: 36 Largest Lead: 0 0



VISITORS: Lawrence

1st Half Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Wis.-Stevens Point

MISS JUMPER by MANZANERA,NICOLAS(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by FISHER,JAKE
GOOD LAYUP by FISHER,JAKE(in the paint)
ASSIST by SARANCIC,ADNAN

GOOD LAYUP by DEMOVSKY,HOGAN(in the paint)
ASSIST by SARANCIC,ADNAN

MISS LAYUP by SARANCIC,ADNAN(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by KAZNIKOV,MATTHEW
MISS LAYUP by KAZNIKOV,MATTHEW(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by MANZANERA,NICOLAS

FOUL by SARANCIC,ADNAN

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
GOOD JUMPER by SARANCIC,ADNAN(in the paint)

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by FISHER,JAKE

TURNOVER by SARANCIC,ADNAN

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by MANZANERA,NICOLAS
SUB OUT by KAZNIKOV,MATTHEW

SUB IN by NICHOLS,CARSON

SUB IN by GOURIOTIS,NICHOLAS

MISS 3PTR by DEMOVSKY,HOGAN

SUB OUT by FISHER,JAKE

SUB OUT by SARANCIC,ADNAN

SUB IN by REDAH,MANU

SUB IN by KAZNIKOV,MATTHEW

MISS JUMPER by GOURIOTIS,NICHOLAS

19:45

19:26

19:01

18:42

18:29

18:07

17:56

17:40

17:35

17:26

17:09
16:48
16:33
16:08
15:55
15:53
15:53
15:53
15:40
15:34
15:16
14:58
14:58
14:53
14:35
14:35
14:35
14:35
14:35
14:18
14:09
14:09
14:09
13:51
13:51
13:51
13:51
13:51
13:51
13:49

13:27

0-2

2-2

2-4

4-4

4-7

4-10

6-10
6-13

6-15

6-18

6-21

H2 GOOD JUMPER by BUCHANAN,JAKE
ASSIST by BUTLER,JOSIAH

REBOUND DEF by BUCHANAN,JAKE
MISS JUMPER by BUTLER,JOSIAH

H2 GOOD LAYUP by KROHN,CAL(in the paint)
ASSIST by MIRON,SETH

H 3 GOOD 3PTR by BUTLER,JOSIAH
ASSIST by GENRICH,RYAN

REBOUND DEF by MIRON,SETH
H6 GOOD 3PTR by MIRON,SETH
ASSIST by BUCHANAN,JAKE

REBOUND DEF by KROHN,CAL

MISS 3PTR by BUCHANAN,JAKE

H4
H7 GOOD 3PTR by GENRICH,RYAN
ASSIST by BUCHANAN,JAKE

SUB OUT by GENRICH,RYAN
SUB IN by COLEMAN,MYLES
FOUL by COLEMAN,MYLES

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
H9 GOOD LAYUP by COLEMAN,MYLES(in the paint)

STEAL by BUCHANAN,JAKE
GOOD 3PTR by MIRON,SETH(fastbreak)
ASSIST by BUCHANAN,JAKE

REBOUND DEF by KROHN,CAL
TURNOVER by KROHN,CAL

SUB OUT by BUCHANAN,JAKE
SUB IN by MAKINEN,AJ]

SUB OUT by KROHN,CAL

SUB IN by BAUMGARTNER,LOGAN

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
H 15 GOOD 3PTR by BUTLER,JOSIAH



TURNOVER by GOURIOTIS,NICHOLAS
FOUL by DEMOVSKY,HOGAN

SUB OUT by DEMOVSKY,HOGAN

SUB IN by FISHER,JAKE

FOUL by GOURIOTIS,NICHOLAS
REBOUND DEF by KAZNIKOV,MATTHEW
GOOD 3PTR by FISHER,JAKE

ASSIST by GOURIOTIS,NICHOLAS

REBOUND DEF by KAZNIKOV,MATTHEW
MISS 3PTR by KAZNIKOV,MATTHEW

FOUL by REDAH,MANU

SUB OUT by NICHOLS,CARSON

SUB OUT by GOURIOTIS,NICHOLAS
SUB IN by MANZANERA,NICOLAS
SUB IN by SARANCIC,ADNAN
REBOUND DEF by SARANCIC,ADNAN

GOOD FT by KAZNIKOV,MATTHEW
GOOD FT by KAZNIKOV,MATTHEW

MISS 3PTR by KAZNIKOV,MATTHEW

MISS JUMPER by FISHER,JAKE

MISS 3PTR by SARANCIC,ADNAN

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by REDAH,MANU

SUB OUT by KAZNIKOV,MATTHEW

SUB IN by DEMOVSKY,HOGAN

SUB IN by SCHOENECKER,CASEY

MISS LAYUP by MANZANERA,NICOLAS(in the paint)

TURNOVER by MANZANERA,NICOLAS

REBOUND DEF by SARANCIC,ADNAN

9-21

10-21
11-21

11-24

11-26

11-28

11-31

H11
H 10

H 20

ASSIST by BAUMGARTNER,LOGAN

STEAL by MAKINEN,AJ

SUB OUT by MIRON,SETH

SUB IN by ABDUL-WAHID,MALIK

MISS JUMPER by COLEMAN,MYLES(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by COLEMAN,MYLES

MISS 3PTR by BUTLER,JOSIAH

MISS LAYUP by ABDUL-WAHID,MALIK(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by ABDUL-WAHID,MALIK

SUB OUT by COLEMAN,MYLES
SUB OUT by BUTLER,JOSIAH
SUB IN by BUCHANAN,JAKE
SUB IN by GENRICH,RYAN

MISS 3PTR by BAUMGARTNER,LOGAN

FOUL by BAUMGARTNER,LOGAN

TURNOVER by BAUMGARTNER,LOGAN

REBOUND DEF by BUCHANAN,JAKE
GOOD 3PTR by MAKINEN,AJ
ASSIST by BUCHANAN,JAKE

REBOUND DEF by GENRICH,RYAN
GOOD LAYUP by ABDUL-WAHID,MALIK(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by BUCHANAN,JAKE
GOOD JUMPER by BUCHANAN,JAKE

SUB OUT by ABDUL-WAHID,MALIK
SUB OUT by BAUMGARTNER,LOGAN
SUB IN by MIRON,SETH

SUB IN by KROHN,CAL

BLOCK by BUCHANAN,JAKE
REBOUND DEF by BUCHANAN,JAKE
GOOD 3PTR by MAKINEN,A](fastbreak)
ASSIST by BUCHANAN,JAKE

STEAL by BUCHANAN,JAKE
MISS 3PTR by BUCHANAN,JAKE



TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by FISHER,JAKE

SUB IN by GAMBLE,RJ

GOOD FT by MANZANERA,NICOLAS
GOOD FT by MANZANERA,NICOLAS
SUB OUT by MANZANERA,NICOLAS
SUB IN by NICHOLS,CARSON

FOUL by SCHOENECKER,CASEY

REBOUND DEF by DEMOVSKY,HOGAN
MISS LAYUP by SARANCIC,ADNAN(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by SARANCIC,ADNAN

SUB OUT by SCHOENECKER, CASEY
SUB IN by KAZNIKOV,MATTHEW
MISS LAYUP by NICHOLS,CARSON(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by KAZNIKOV,MATTHEW(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by NICHOLS,CARSON
GOOD LAYUP by NICHOLS,CARSON(in the paint)

GOOD FT by NICHOLS,CARSON
SUB OUT by SARANCIC,ADNAN
SUB IN by GOURIOTIS,NICHOLAS

REBOUND DEF by DEMOVSKY,HOGAN
MISS 3PTR by DEMOVSKY,HOGAN
REBOUND OFF by NICHOLS,CARSON
TURNOVER by KAZNIKOV,MATTHEW

MISS LAYUP by NICHOLS,CARSON(in the paint)

SUB OUT by GAMBLE,RJ

SUB OUT by GOURIOTIS,NICHOLAS
SUB IN by FISHER,JAKE

SUB IN by SARANCIC,ADNAN

MISS FT by KAZNIKOV,MATTHEW

STEAL by SARANCIC,ADNAN
SUB OUT by NICHOLS,CARSON

12-31 H 19
13-31 H 18

13-33 H 20

15-33 H 18

16-33 H 17

16-35 H 19

16-37 H21

FOUL by MIRON,SETH

SUB OUT by BUCHANAN,JAKE
SUB IN by BUTLER,JOSIAH

MISS 3PTR by MIRON,SETH

FOUL by MIRON,SETH
SUB OUT by MIRON,SETH
SUB IN by ABDUL-WAHID,MALIK

REBOUND DEF by KROHN,CAL

GOOD LAYUP by ABDUL-WAHID,MALIK(in the paint)
ASSIST by KROHN,CAL

FOUL by KROHN,CAL

FOUL by MAKINEN,AJ
SUB OUT by MAKINEN,AJ]
SUB IN by BUCHANAN,JAKE

MISS 3PTR by BUTLER,JOSIAH
REBOUND OFF by ABDUL-WAHID,MALIK
MISS JUMPER by BUCHANAN,JAKE

STEAL by BUCHANAN,JAKE

GOOI? DUNK by ABDUL-WAHID,MALIK(fastbreak)(in the
paint

ASSIST by BUCHANAN,JAKE

REBOUND DEF by BUTLER,JOSIAH

MISS JUMPER by KROHN,CAL

REBOUND OFF by ABDUL-WAHID,MALIK
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by KROHN,CAL

SUB IN by TIMM,BRENNAN

GOOD JUMPER by ABDUL-WAHID,MALIK
FOUL by ABDUL-WAHID,MALIK

REBOUND DEF by ABDUL-WAHID,MALIK
TURNOVER by BUTLER,JOSIAH



SUB IN by REDAH,MANU 03:55

MISS JUMPER by KAZNIKOV,MATTHEW(in the paint) 03:43
= REBOUND DEF by BUTLER,JOSIAH
03:35 TURNOVER by GENRICH,RYAN
TURNOVER by DEMOVSKY,HOGAN 03:16
03:16 STEAL by ABDUL-WAHID,MALIK

03:02 16-39 H 23 GOOD JUMPER by ABDUL-WAHID,MALIK
-- ASSIST by TIMM,BRENNAN

MISS 3PTR by SARANCIC,ADNAN 02:32

REBOUND OFF by REDAH,MANU --
02:25 SUB OUT by GENRICH,RYAN
02:25 SUB IN by COLEMAN,MYLES
02:25 SUB OUT by ABDUL-WAHID,MALIK
02:25 SUB OUT by BUCHANAN,JAKE
02:25 SUB IN by MAKINEN,AJ
02:25 SUB IN by KROHN,CAL
02:13 FOUL by BUTLER,JOSIAH

GOOD FT by DEMOVSKY,HOGAN 02:13 17-39 H 22

GOOD FT by DEMOVSKY,HOGAN 02:13 18-39 H?21

FOUL by SARANCIC,ADNAN 01:57
01:57 MISS FT by TIMM,BRENNAN

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
01:57 18-40 H 22 GOOD FT by TIMM,BRENNAN
GOOD LAYUP by FISHER,JAKE(in the paint) 01:39 20-40 H 20
ASSIST by SARANCIC,ADNAN =

01:39 FOUL by TIMM,BRENNAN
GOOD FT by FISHER,JAKE 01:39 21-40 H 19
01:39 SUB OUT by COLEMAN,MYLES
01:39 SUB IN by BUCHANAN,JAKE
01:21 TURNOVER by TIMM,BRENNAN
STEAL by FISHER,JAKE 01:21
MISS LAYUP by FISHER,JAKE(in the paint) 01:16

= REBOUND DEF by MAKINEN,A]
01:07 MISS LAYUP by KROHN,CAL(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by KAZNIKOV,MATTHEW =
GOOD LAYUP by DEMOVSKY,HOGAN(in the paint) 00:53 23-40 H 17
ASSIST by KAZNIKOV,MATTHEW =
00:53 FOUL by BUCHANAN,JAKE
00:53 SUB OUT by TIMM,BRENNAN
00:53 SUB IN by ABDUL-WAHID,MALIK
GOOD FT by DEMOVSKY,HOGAN 00:53 24-40 H 16
00:30 24-43 H 19 GOOD 3PTR by BUTLER,JOSIAH
GOOD 3PTR by FISHER,JAKE 00:02 27-43 H 16
ASSIST by SARANCIC,ADNAN -

2nd Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Lawrence Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Wis.-Stevens Point
20:00 SUB OUT by ABDUL-WAHID,MALIK
20:00 SUB OUT by MAKINEN,A]
20:00 SUB IN by MIRON,SETH
20:00 SUB IN by GENRICH,RYAN

SUB OUT by REDAH,MANU 20:00

SUB IN by MANZANERA,NICOLAS 20:00

19:39 27-46 H 19 GOOD 3PTR by GENRICH,RYAN
== ASSIST by BUCHANAN,JAKE

MISS JUMPER by SARANCIC,ADNAN(in the paint) 19:15
19:15 BLOCK by KROHN,CAL
-- REBOUND DEF by BUCHANAN,JAKE
18:52 MISS JUMPER by KROHN,CAL

REBOUND DEF by SARANCIC,ADNAN --



GOOD 3PTR by MANZANERA,NICOLAS
ASSIST by DEMOVSKY,HOGAN

REBOUND DEF by FISHER,JAKE

SUB OUT by MANZANERA,NICOLAS
SUB IN by NICHOLS,CARSON

GOOD FT by SARANCIC,ADNAN

GOOD FT by SARANCIC,ADNAN

GOOD LAYUP by SARANCIC,ADNAN(in the paint)

FOUL by KAZNIKOV,MATTHEW

MISS LAYUP by FISHER,JAKE(in the paint)

GOOD 3PTR by KAZNIKOV,MATTHEW
ASSIST by DEMOVSKY,HOGAN

GOOD 3PTR by SARANCIC,ADNAN
ASSIST by KAZNIKOV,MATTHEW

TURNOVER by SARANCIC,ADNAN
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by SARANCIC,ADNAN

SUB OUT by FISHER,JAKE

SUB OUT by KAZNIKOV,MATTHEW
SUB IN by REDAH,MANU

SUB IN by GOURIOTIS,NICHOLAS
TURNOVER by SARANCIC,ADNAN

REBOUND DEF by NICHOLS,CARSON
MISS 3PTR by NICHOLS,CARSON

FOUL by DEMOVSKY,HOGAN

SUB OUT by DEMOVSKY,HOGAN

SUB IN by MANZANERA,NICOLAS
FOUL by SARANCIC,ADNAN

SUB OUT by SARANCIC,ADNAN

SUB IN by KAZNIKOV,MATTHEW

STEAL by REDAH,MANU
MISS LAYUP by MANZANERA,NICOLAS(in the paint)

18:25 30-46 H 16

18:10
18:02
18:02
18:02
17:56
17:56
17:56
17:40
17:13
17:01
17:01
17:01
16:42
16:31

16:17
16:13
15:58

15:40

15:20

14:49
14:36
14:36
14:36
14:36
14:36
14:36
14:18
13:57
13:57
13:57
13:57
13:57
13:54
13:35

13:18
13:08
13:08
13:08
13:08
13:08
13:02
13:02
13:02
13:02
13:02
12:55
12:55
12:47
12:47

31-46
32-46
32-49

34-49
34-51

34-52

34-54
37-54

37-56

40-56

40-58

H 15
H 14
H 17

H 15
H17

H 20
H 17

MISS 3PTR by GENRICH,RYAN

FOUL by GENRICH,RYAN

FOUL by KROHN,CAL

GOOD 3PTR by BUTLER,JOSIAH

ASSIST by KROHN,CAL

GOOD LAYUP by BUCHANAN,JAKE(in the paint)

GOOD FT by BUCHANAN,JAKE
FOUL by BUCHANAN,JAKE

REBOUND DEF by KROHN,CAL
MISS JUMPER by MIRON,SETH

REBOUND OFF by MIRON,SETH
GOOD LAYUP by MIRON,SETH(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by BUCHANAN,JAKE(in the paint)
ASSIST by KROHN,CAL

GOOD JUMPER by MIRON,SETH
ASSIST by KROHN,CAL

SUB OUT by BUCHANAN,JAKE

SUB OUT by KROHN,CAL

SUB IN by ABDUL-WAHID,MALIK

SUB IN by MAKINEN,AJ

MISS LAYUP by ABDUL-WAHID,MALIK(in the paint)

FOUL by MAKINEN,AJ

MISS LAYUP by ABDUL-WAHID,MALIK(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by ABDUL-WAHID,MALIK

SUB OUT by MIRON,SETH
SUB IN by BAUMGARTNER,LOGAN

SUB OUT by GENRICH,RYAN
SUB IN by BOLDEN,DARRIUS

TURNOVER by ABDUL-WAHID,MALIK

BLOCK by BAUMGARTNER,LOGAN



-- REBOUND DEF by ABDUL-WAHID,MALIK

GOOD LAYUP by ABDUL-WAHID,MALIK(fastbreak)(in the
12:39 40-60 H 20 paint)

MISS 3PTR by MANZANERA,NICOLAS 12:14
-- REBOUND DEF by BAUMGARTNER,LOGAN

FOUL by MANZANERA,NICOLAS 12:06

12:06 SUB OUT by BUTLER,JOSIAH

12:06 SUB IN by BUCHANAN,JAKE
SUB OUT by NICHOLS,CARSON 12:06
SUB OUT by GOURIOTIS,NICHOLAS 12:06
SUB IN by DEMOVSKY,HOGAN 12:06
SUB IN by FISHER,JAKE 12:06
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM 12:06

11:53 40-62 H 22 GOOD LAYUP by BAUMGARTNER,LOGAN(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by BUCHANAN,JAKE

FOUL by KAZNIKOV,MATTHEW 11:52
11:52 40-63 H 23 GOOD FT by BAUMGARTNER,LOGAN
MISS LAYUP by DEMOVSKY,HOGAN(in the paint) 11:33
-- REBOUND DEF by MAKINEN,AJ
FOUL by REDAH,MANU 11:23
SUB OUT by MANZANERA,NICOLAS 11:23
SUB IN by SARANCIC,ADNAN 11:23

11:08 40-65 H 25 GOOD LAYUP by BAUMGARTNER,LOGAN(in the paint)
o ASSIST by BUCHANAN,JAKE

GOOD LAYUP by FISHER,JAKE(in the paint) 10:52 42-65 H 23
ASSIST by SARANCIC,ADNAN ==
10:52 FOUL by BOLDEN,DARRIUS
GOOD FT by FISHER,JAKE 10:52 43-65 H 22
FOUL by DEMOVSKY,HOGAN 10:37
10:37 SUB OUT by ABDUL-WAHID,MALIK
10:37 SUB IN by KROHN,CAL
10:37 SUB OUT by MAKINEN,AJ]
10:37 SUB IN by BUTLER,JOSIAH
10:37 43-66 H 23 GOOD FT by BOLDEN,DARRIUS
SUB OUT by REDAH,MANU 10:37
SUB IN by GAMBLE,RJ 10:37
10:37 MISS FT by BOLDEN,DARRIUS
REBOUND DEF by SARANCIC,ADNAN ==
GOOD LAYUP by FISHER,JAKE(in the paint) 10:24 45-66 H 21
10:24 FOUL by BUTLER,JOSIAH
10:24 SUB OUT by BOLDEN,DARRIUS
10:24 SUB IN by GENRICH,RYAN
GOOD FT by FISHER,JAKE 10:24 46-66 H 20
10:10 MISS 3PTR by BAUMGARTNER,LOGAN
REBOUND DEF by FISHER,JAKE --
TURNOVER by FISHER,JAKE 10:02
10:02 STEAL by BAUMGARTNER,LOGAN
09:45 MISS 3PTR by GENRICH,RYAN
REBOUND DEF by KAZNIKOV,MATTHEW --
09:35 FOUL by KROHN,CAL
GOOD FT by DEMOVSKY,HOGAN 09:35 47-66 H 19
GOOD FT by DEMOVSKY,HOGAN 09:35 48-66 H 18
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM 09:35
09:35 SUB OUT by BAUMGARTNER,LOGAN
09:35 SUB IN by MIRON,SETH
09:25 MISS 3PTR by BUCHANAN,JAKE
REBOUND DEF by KAZNIKOV,MATTHEW --
GOOD LAYUP by SARANCIC,ADNAN(in the paint) 09:12 50-66 H 16
ASSIST by GAMBLE,RJ --
FOUL by KAZNIKOV,MATTHEW 08:53
08:53 MISS FT by KROHN,CAL

REBOUND DEF by KAZNIKOV,MATTHEW ==
GOOD LAYUP by KAZNIKOV,MATTHEW(in the paint) 08:36 52-66 H 14



ASSIST by SARANCIC,ADNAN --

08:26 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
08:26 SUB OUT by KROHN,CAL
08:26 SUB IN by ABDUL-WAHID,MALIK
08:11 52-68 H 16 GOOD LAYUP by ABDUL-WAHID,MALIK(in the paint)
GOOD JUMPER by KAZNIKOV,MATTHEW 07:41 54-68 H 14
07:25 MISS 3PTR by BUCHANAN,JAKE
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
MISS 3PTR by GAMBLE,RJ 07:05
-- REBOUND DEF by MIRON,SETH
06:47 TURNOVER by ABDUL-WAHID,MALIK
STEAL by GAMBLE,R] 06:47
MISS LAYUP by SARANCIC,ADNAN(in the paint) 06:40
-- REBOUND DEF by ABDUL-WAHID,MALIK
FOUL by DEMOVSKY,HOGAN 06:30
SUB OUT by DEMOVSKY,HOGAN 06:30
SUB IN by NICHOLS,CARSON 06:30
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM 06:30
06:30 MISS FT by BUCHANAN,JAKE
-- REBOUND OFF by BUCHANAN,JAKE
06:14 MISS 3PTR by MIRON,SETH
REBOUND DEF by NICHOLS,CARSON --
MISS 3PTR by SARANCIC,ADNAN 05:53
-- REBOUND DEF by BUTLER,JOSIAH
05:34 MISS 3PTR by BUTLER,JOSIAH
REBOUND DEF by SARANCIC,ADNAN --
05:22 FOUL by GENRICH,RYAN
MISS FT by FISHER,JAKE 05:22
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM =
05:22 SUB OUT by MIRON,SETH
05:22 SUB OUT by BUCHANAN,JAKE
05:22 SUB IN by MAKINEN,AJ
05:22 SUB IN by KROHN,CAL
SUB OUT by GAMBLE,RJ 05:22
SUB IN by DEMOVSKY,HOGAN 05:22
MISS FT by FISHER,JAKE 05:21
= REBOUND DEF by ABDUL-WAHID,MALIK
FOUL by KAZNIKOV,MATTHEW 05:09
05:09 54-69 H 15 GOOD FT by KROHN,CAL
05:09 MISS FT by KROHN,CAL

REBOUND DEF by SARANCIC,ADNAN =
MISS JUMPER by SARANCIC,ADNAN(in the paint) 04:47
= REBOUND DEF by MAKINEN,A]
04:36 54-71 H 17 GOOD DUNK by ABDUL-WAHID,MALIK(in the paint)
= ASSIST by MAKINEN,AJ

04:27 FOUL by GENRICH,RYAN
SUB OUT by NICHOLS,CARSON 04:27
SUB IN by REDAH,MANU 04:27
GOOD FT by FISHER,JAKE 04:27 55-71 H 16
GOOD FT by FISHER,JAKE 04:27 56-71 H 15
SUB OUT by KAZNIKOV,MATTHEW 04:27
SUB IN by GAMBLE,RJ 04:27

04:07 56-74 H 18 GOOD 3PTR by ABDUL-WAHID,MALIK
-- ASSIST by GENRICH,RYAN

03:53 FOUL by KROHN,CAL
MISS FT by SARANCIC,ADNAN 03:53
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM ==
SUB OUT by GAMBLE,RJ 03:53
SUB IN by KAZNIKOV,MATTHEW 03:53
MISS FT by SARANCIC,ADNAN 03:53

= REBOUND DEF by ABDUL-WAHID,MALIK
03:35 MISS JUMPER by KROHN,CAL(in the paint)



REBOUND DEF by DEMOVSKY,HOGAN --

03:30 FOUL by BUTLER,JOSIAH
GOOD FT by DEMOVSKY,HOGAN(fastbreak) 03:30 57-74 H 17
MISS FT by DEMOVSKY,HOGAN((fastbreak) 03:30

= REBOUND DEF by ABDUL-WAHID,MALIK
03:19 57-76 H 19 GOOD LAYUP by ABDUL-WAHID,MALIK(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by KAZNIKOV,MATTHEW(in the paint) 03:02 59-76 H 17
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM 03:00
02:32 MISS JUMPER by ABDUL-WAHID,MALIK(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by DEMOVSKY,HOGAN --
02:25 FOUL by ABDUL-WAHID,MALIK
GOOD FT by KAZNIKOV,MATTHEW(fastbreak) 02:25 60-76 H 16
GOOD FT by KAZNIKOV,MATTHEW(fastbreak) 02:25 61-76 H 15
02:25 SUB OUT by GENRICH,RYAN
02:25 SUB IN by BUCHANAN,JAKE
SUB OUT by KAZNIKOV,MATTHEW 02:25
SUB IN by NICHOLS,CARSON 02:25
01:54 MISS 3PTR by BUTLER,JOSIAH
REBOUND DEF by SARANCIC,ADNAN =
MISS 3PTR by NICHOLS,CARSON 01:49

-- REBOUND DEF by KROHN,CAL
01:27 61-78 H 17 GOOD LAYUP by BUTLER,JOSIAH(in the paint)

01:11 FOUL by KROHN,CAL
01:11 SUB OUT by KROHN,CAL
01:11 SUB IN by GILLIE,JOSIAH
GOOD FT by SARANCIC,ADNAN 01:11 62-78 H 16
01:11 SUB OUT by BUTLER,JOSIAH
01:11 SUB IN by TARJAN,SHANE
SUB OUT by NICHOLS,CARSON 01:11
SUB OUT by REDAH,MANU 01:11
SUB OUT by DEMOVSKY,HOGAN 01:11
SUB OUT by FISHER,JAKE 01:11
SUB IN by MARTINEZ,JULIAN 01:11
SUB IN by GRAHAM,LIAM 01:11
SUB IN by THOMAS,WILL 01:11
SUB IN by GOURIOTIS,NICHOLAS 01:11
GOOD FT by SARANCIC,ADNAN 01:11 63-78 H 15
SUB OUT by SARANCIC,ADNAN 01:11
SUB IN by SCHOENECKER,CASEY 01:11
00:47 TURNOVER by ABDUL-WAHID,MALIK
STEAL by GOURIOTIS,NICHOLAS 00:47
00:47 SUB OUT by ABDUL-WAHID,MALIK
00:47 SUB IN by PRAHL,PARKER
MISS JUMPER by GOURIOTIS,NICHOLAS 00:35
REBOUND OFF by TEAM ==
00:29 SUB OUT by BUCHANAN,JAKE
00:29 SUB IN by PETERSON,RYAN
MISS JUMPER by GRAHAM,LIAM 00:14

== REBOUND DEF by PRAHL,PARKER



